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1 / 2
 

20
22

-1
0-

13
 

 

CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

PVS Plastics Technology Corp. 
 

6290 Executive Blvd. 
Huber Heights, 45424 
United States of America 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System. 

Scope: 
Manufacturing of injected molding plastic parts and assembly of components 

An audit, conducted and documented in a report, has verified that this quality management 
system fulfills the requirements of the following International Automotive Standard: 
 

IATF 16949:2016 
(without product design) 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Issuing date 
This certificate is valid until 
IATF No. 
IATF USI 

545848 IATF16 
2023-03-13 
2026-03-12 
0470451 
YHA2RY 

 

For and on behalf of DQS 
 

   
Markus Bleher 
Managing Director, DQS GmbH 

Michael Drechsel 
Managing Director, DQS Holding GmbH 

 
 

  



 

Annex to certificate registration no.: 545848 IATF16 
IATF-No.: 0470451  
 
 

PVS Plastics Technology Corp. 
 
6290 Executive Blvd. 
Huber Heights, 45424 
United States of America 
 
 
 

 

 

This annex (edition: 2023-03-13) is only valid in connection 
with the above-mentioned certificate. 2 / 2
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Remote Location Scope 

545650 
PVS-Kunststofftechnik GmbH & Co. KG 
Salzstraße 20 
74676 Niedernhall 
Germany 

 
Contract Review, Engineering, Information 
Technologies, Management review, Policy 
making, Process design, Purchasing, Quality 
system management, Sales, Strategic planning, 
Supplier management 

31616359 
PVS Plastics Technology Corp 
6216 Executive Blvd 
45424 Huber Heights, OH 
United States of America 

 
Warehousing 

 
 
 
 
 


		2023-03-14T16:00:15+0000
	Germany
	DQS Holding GmbH
	Qualified Electronic Seal




